
1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off

1 206 Ang Eric PHI 21 25 23 23 21 113 21 134 2 GOLD

2 207 Topacio Hagen Alexander PHI 24 22 21 24 22 113 21 134 1

3 106 Hsu Ching-Huang TPE 23 25 25 21 20 114 16 130 SILVER

5 368 Bernard Yeoh MAS 23 21 20 22 24 110 18 128 BRONZE

4 326 Sresthaporn Savate THA 23 20 22 22 24 111 17 128

6 238 Mohd. Zain Bin Amat SIN 24 23 24 18 22 111 15 126

Final shots :

7 327 Phachonyut Yodchai THA 20 22 22 23 22 109

8 369 Ng Beng Chong MAS 22 22 21 21 22 108

9 237 Choo Choon Seng SIN 22 22 22 20 22 108

10 299 Le Nghia VIE 17 23 23 23 21 107

11 370 Ong Chee Kheng MAS 17 21 25 22 21 106

12 107 Shih Jung-Hung TPE 20 23 21 21 21 106

13 300 Nguyen Hoang Diep VIE 22 22 22 20 20 106

14 239 Wong Tse Yin Bradley SIN 20 22 24 17 20 103

15 108 Yang Kun-Pi TPE 22 18 23 18 19 100

16 142 Yim Jim Ho Danny HKG 17 21 20 21 20 99

17 208 Pena Sy Anson PHI 20 15 20 13 18 86

18 144 Lok Kar Keung HKG 15 14 19 18 19 85

19 143 Leung Kwok Ying Admond HKG 13 17 11 19 15 75

1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off

1 417 Quek Swee Guan MAS 20 21 22 22 17 102

2 423 Koh Chou Hooi MAS 19 23 19 16 24 101

3 420 Chin Tung Yan MAS 18 22 20 19 20 99

4 521 Sein Chau Chu JPN 21 19 20 19 20 99

5 371 Lim Lai Chin MAS 20 19 19 18 22 98

6 109 Hsiao Kai-Hsiang TPE 20 18 21 17 20 96

7 422 Yong Fook Tien MAS 16 21 18 18 20 93

8 209 Laperal Miguel David PHI 17 19 19 19 19 93

9 427 Joseph Tan MAS 17 21 19 18 16 91

10 418 Nazree Ismail MAS 13 17 22 17 20 89

11 416 Yau Guan Leong MAS 19 19 17 17 16 88

12 421 Chan Poh Chuan MAS 16 14 15 20 18 83

13 145 Wong Wai Kwong Samson HKG 15 18 15 14 16 78

14 425 Tan Kuan Aik MAS 18 16 12 17 13 76

15 419 Amir Mokhtar MAS 13 20 15 15 13 76

16 426 Kang Chin Huat MAS 13 9 12 12 13 59
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1 2 3 4 5

1 MAS - Malaysia 62 64 66 65 67 324 GOLD

368 Bernard Yeoh MAS 23 21 20 22 24 110

369 Ng Beng Chong MAS 22 22 21 21 22 108

370 Ong Chee Kheng MAS 17 21 25 22 21 106

2 SIN - Singapore 66 67 70 55 64 322 SILVER

238 Mohd. Zain Bin Amat SIN 24 23 24 18 22 111

237 Choo Choon Seng SIN 22 22 22 20 22 108

239 Wong Tse Yin Bradley SIN 20 22 24 17 20 103

3 TPE - Chinese Taipei 65 66 69 60 60 320 BRONZE

106 Hsu Ching-Huang TPE 23 25 25 21 20 114

107 Shih Jung-Hung TPE 20 23 21 21 21 106

108 Yang Kun-Pi TPE 22 18 23 18 19 100

4 PHI - Philippines 65 62 64 60 61 312

206 Ang Eric PHI 21 25 23 23 21 113

207 Topacio Hagen Alexander PHI 24 22 21 24 22 113

208 Pena Sy Anson PHI 20 15 20 13 18 86

5 HKG - Hong Kong 45 52 50 58 54 259

142 Yim Jim Ho Danny HKG 17 21 20 21 20 99

144 Lok Kar Keung HKG 15 14 19 18 19 85

143 Leung Kwok Ying Admond HKG 13 17 11 19 15 75
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